Students_ID_Number

40013623024
40023624036
9923624033
9923622085
40013708001
40023624040
40023624044
9923998050
9923998059
9923998068
9923622086
9923622073
9423120001
40023624042
9913622015
9923998070
9923997015
9923624041
9923624035
40023624041
9923998054
9723622002
40013997013
9923998055
40023997026
9423120012
9923998064
9923622083
9513623030
40013708002
40013708003
40013708005
40013708007
40023892002
40023892005
40023892006
9923622076

Major
DDS
DDS
DDS
MD
MLS
DDS
DDS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MD
MD
PharmD
DDS
MD
MBBS
BDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
MBBS
MD
BDS
MBBS
BDS
PharmD
MBBS
MD
PharmD
MLS
MLS
MLS
MLS
Physiotherapy
Physiotherapy
Physiotherapy
MD

Nationality Gender

Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq
Iraq

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male



