#	Students_ID_Number	Major	Nationality	Gender
1	40013623024	DDS	Iraq	Male
2	40023624036	DDS	Iraq	Male
3	9923624033	DDS	Iraq	Female
4	9923622085	MD	Iraq	Male
5	40013708001	MLS	Iraq	Female
6	40023624040	DDS	Iraq	Male
7	40023624044	DDS	Iraq	Male
8	9923998050	MBBS	Iraq	Male
9	9923998059	MBBS	Iraq	Female
10	9923998068	MBBS	Iraq	Female
11	9923622086	MD	Iraq	Male
12	9923622073	MD	Iraq	Female
13	9423120001	PharmD	Iraq	Male
14	40023624042	DDS	Iraq	Male
15	9913622015	MD	Iraq	Male
16	9923998070	MBBS	Iraq	Male
17	9923997015	BDS	Iraq	Female
18	9923624041	DDS	Iraq	Female
19	9923624035	DDS	Iraq	Male
20	40023624041	DDS	Iraq	Female
21	9923998054	MBBS	Iraq	Male
22	9723622002	MD	Iraq	Male
23	40013997013	BDS	Iraq	Male
24	9923998055	MBBS	Iraq	Male
25	40023997026	BDS	Iraq	Male
26	9423120012	PharmD	Iraq	Female
27	9923998064	MBBS	Iraq	Female
28	9923622083	MD	Iraq	Male
29	9513623030	PharmD	Iraq	Female
30	40013708002	MLS	Iraq	Male
31	40013708003	MLS	Iraq	Female
32	40013708005	MLS	Iraq	Female
33	40013708007	MLS	Iraq	Male
34	40023892002	Physiotherapy	Iraq	Female
35	40023892005	Physiotherapy	Iraq	Female
36	40023892006	Physiotherapy	Iraq	Female
37	9923622076	MD	Iraq	Male